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6pm Conference

6pm Division

Raw Meat

Suck My Ditka
Demonic Dragons
Mike Cartagena
Jeff Tyree

The Studs

Ambiguously Gay Duo
AFA (no longer snookman thats gay)

Dustin Keithly
He Hate Me

PTS
348.07
343.19
324.43
269.22
268.65
256.04
204.88
193.46
154.77
129.69

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-4.88
-23.64
-78.85
-79.42
-92.03

-143.19
-154.61
-193.30
-218.38
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730pm Conference

730pm Division

Demonic Dragons 2
HGH

HHM 2

Crazy Greeks
Boats 'N Hoes

4 Ring Dynasty

RIP JoePa

The Avengers
Dustin Keithly 2

C WADE

PTS
351.60
316.29
312.19
293.33
237.47
228.22
217.93
197.89
188.77
113.36
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BEHIND

-35.31
-39.41
-58.27
-114.13
-123.38
-133.67
-153.71
-162.83
-238.24
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